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MTnua TyWeHHasa B COYCe C OBOLLAMMU

Kakao ¢ MO/TOKOM
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neyeHbe

MTuua TyweHHas B COyCe C OBOLLaMU

Kakao ¢ MO/TOKOM
Xneb nuweHUYHbIN
neyeHbe

Ota./kopn

Bbixog, 1
150

200
40
20

200

200
40
20

LleHa,py6 KanopuiiHoCTb

77,09

77,09

234,4
118,6
85,44
83,42

521,85

312,5
118,6
85,44
83.42

599,98

Benkn
21.15
4,08
3,16

1,50

29,89

28,20
4,08
3,16
1,50

36,94
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19,32
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74,58



